
31. Kwik's Internationals 2009

Kruibeke/Belgien, 27.-28.06.2009

Age Group

Miniemen
LISTWRITER Ralf Diener Weight class

24kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Inal Oumarov Roeselare
VT 3:0

52
VT 5:0

53
VT 12:0

54
 3  15  3  0  1  4  20 1

2 Djabrail Gaitaminov Olympus Kapellen
0:12

01
1:25

04
FI 0:0

53
 1  5  0  0  0  1  4 3

3 Ekram Gairbekov Olympus Kapellen
2:20

04
0:21

01
0:01

02
 0  0  0  0  0  0  1 4

4 Mairbek Osmanov Olympus Kapellen
VT 12:1

53
VT 8:4

52
1:10

01
 2  10  2  0  1  3  20 2
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